
datum: 21.3.2015  
počasí:  11°C, slunečno,  trať suchá

Děti do 5 let

Pořadí # Jméno Oddíl Rok narození Čas

1 14 Kučva Tomáš 2009 23:30

2 50 Horálek Josef 2010

3 196 Kudrnáč Jakub 2010

4 55 Potůček Adam 2010

5 67 Bíba Tadeáš 2010

6 53 Franz Tadeáš 2010

7 69 Šístková Markéta 2010

8 128 Tůma Martin 2011

9 236 Štulcová Valentýna 2010

10 39 Homolová Žofka 2010

11 261 Lindová Michaela 2011

12 143 Baxová Markéta 2011

13 230 Szabó Adam 2011

14 195 Veselá Monika 2011

15 71 Kosinová Verunka 2011

16 107 Barabec Martin 2011

17 129 Tůmová Terezka 2012

18 212 Šolc Péťa 2012

19 56 Potůčková Ema 2012

20 223 Černý Jan 2012

21 51 Horálková Anežka 2012

22 259 Seidl Marek 2011

23 254 Hrdličková Lucie 2012

24 242 Jandík Antonín 2012

25 175 Maxová Sofie 2012

26 180 Brabcová Antonie 2013
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Děti 6-7 let

Pořadí # Jméno Oddíl Rok narození Čas

1 90 Nový Tomáš 2008 53:66

2 127 Tůma Ondřej 2009

3 161 Dubový Ondřej 2008

4 106 Brabcová Magdalena 2008

5 252 Hettlerová Sofie 2008

6 247 Netrvalová Nikola 2008

7 253 Menclová Luisa 2009

8 240 Vlasáková Anička 2008

9 150 Kadlecová Žofie 2009

10 224 Černý Jakub 2009

11 116 Bartoš Dominik 2009

12 72 Kosina Lukášek 2009

13 237 Hříbal David 2008

14 241 Jandíková Eliška 2010

15 166 Herejtová Amálie 2009

16 260 Seidlová Magdaléna 2009

17 262 Lindová Veronika 2009

Děti 8-9 let

Pořadí # Jméno Oddíl Rok narození Čas

1 135 Černý Jiří 2007 1:58:00.00

2 105 Brabec Michal 2006

3 144 Baxa Jáchym 2007

4 147 Ficová Neli 2006

5 197 Trnková Sára 2007

6 109 Buriánek Tony 2006

7 12 Kraus Tomáš 2007

8 68 Šístek Martin 2007

9 65 Bíba Mikuláš 2007

10 115 Bartošová Kristýna 2006

11 173 Štruncová Justýna 2007

12 214 Novák Daniel 2006

13 97 Wurknerová Adriana 2007

14 219 Lodrová Simona 2007

15 232 Mencl Felix 2007

16 24 Jelínková Zuzana 2007

17 215 Novák Petr 2006

18 149 Kadlecová Barbora 2007

19 80 Potočňák Šimon 2006

20 79 Potočňák Adam 2006

21 38 Homola Matěj 2007



Děti 10-11 let

Pořadí # Jméno Oddíl Rok narození Čas

1 145 Baxa Kryštof TJ Sokol Petřín 2004 3:59

2 255 Skala Kryštof AK Škoda Plzeň 2005 4:10

3 174 Marxová Klaudie TJ Sokol Petřín 2004 4:26

4 231 Mencl Vojtěch LK Škoda 2004 4:30

5 238 Velkoborská Bára 2004 4:37

6 1 Szabó Ervajz SZG 2005 4:41

7 234 Štěrba Antonín TJ Sokol Petřín 2005 4:58

8 178 Vozka Lukáš Judo Plzeň 2005 5:23

9 112 Hudec Pavel Plzeň 2005 5:39

Děti 12-13 let

Pořadí # Jméno Oddíl Rok narození Čas

1 222 Kučera Petr TJ Sokol Petřín 2003 6:09

2 148 Fic Tom HBC Hostivař 2002 6:32

3 221 Trnková Andrea 2003 6:54
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Ženy

Pořadí # Jméno Oddíl Rok narození Čas

1 139 Zahálková Pavla Salomon team 1989 0:49:42

2 131 Kavijová Petra Atletika Klatovy 1988 0:55:23

3 21 Svejkovská Teodora ----- 1990 0:56:10

4 103 Jelínková Andrea Atletika Klatovy 1991 1:01:11

5 235 Michalíková Marta TTK Slavia VŠ 1988 1:01:24

6 182 Slavotínská Dominika Canicross Plzeň 1994 1:02:06

7 177 Havlíková Tereza 1991 1:04:34

8 100 Petrová Vlaďka Forest gump 1987 1:05:38

9 159 Kratochvílová Pavla 1988 1:09:42

10 48 Maňhalová Denisa KDP 1988 1:10:23

11 210 Dobrá Radmila 1987 1:11:03

12 73 Benešová Katka Jističovi 1987 1:17:37

13 81 Legátová Kateřina Rozběháme Česko 1990 1:43:01

Ženy 30

Pořadí # Jméno Oddíl Rok narození Čas

1 54 Potůčková Eva Hisportteam 1977 0:56:44

2 47 Hyťhová Pavla 321start 1985 0:58:33

3 239 Velkoborská Ivana TJ Sokol Maxičky 1977 1:00:02

4 96 Procházková Patrícia SKPŠ Praha 1984 1:03:47

5 41 Koukolíková Lucie Rokycany 1985 1:08:03

6 46 Kufnerová Eva 321start 1985 1:10:03

7 89 Eibichtová Martina bez týmu 1985 1:12:47

8 152 Velichová Ilona 1985 1:15:50

9 44 Ciprová Oldřiška Forest gump 1979 1:15:52

10 164 Kopecká Alena SC Marathon Plzeň 1976 1:20:37

11 70 Kosinová Míša Úžasňáci 1978 1:21:50

12 157 Dudková Veronika Canicross team Plzeň 1979 1:34:19

Ženy 40

Pořadí # Jméno Oddíl Rok narození Čas

1 124 Lukášková Zlata AC Falcon Rokycany 1968 1:00:25

2 66 Bajerová Michaela Plzeň 1973 1:04:16

3 205 Naxerová Jana USK CS Plzeň 1966 1:05:06

4 83 Machová Ivana Fit Body Klatovy 1969 1:05:33

5 216 Dixová Jitka 1972 1:05:48

6 169 Pachmannová Jana Kokos Team 1973 1:13:17

7 158 Bieliková Romana Canicross team Plzeň 1970 1:34:22

Ženy 50+

Pořadí # Jméno Oddíl Rok narození Čas

1 249 Dokulilová Ludmila Sokol Stachy 1962 0:56:07

2 121 Zahálková Jindra KB Chlumčany 1961 1:06:34

3 117 Šroubková Marta SC MARATHON PLZEŇ 1961 1:07:38

5 28 Matoušková Marcela Sokol Plasy 1963 1:24:01



Muži

Pořadí # Jméno Oddíl Rok narození Čas

1 155 Eisner Tomáš Pilsenman Club 1987 0:45:08

2 251 Bystřický Tomáš Salomon Suunto 1990 0:45:39

3 190 Veselý Radek Mílaři Domažlice 1992 0:47:14

4 250 Adler Marek KERTEAM 1986 0:47:39

5 189 Váchal Ondřej Mílaři Domažlice 1994 0:48:55

6 186 Urban Martin 1993 0:51:34

7 140 Matějka Tomáš USK Plzeň 1994 0:52:34

8 36 Koranda Tomáš Plzeň 1986 0:52:36

9 184 Vosejpka Jan Sokol Petřín 1999 0:54:21

10 102 Jaroš David - 1993 0:55:52

11 258 Martinovský Ivo 1998 0:57:52

12 33 Hodr Filip Rudolfovská šlechta 1987 0:58:29

13 187 Fiala Michal 1993 0:59:16

14 86 Matoušů Martin lázně Toužim 1986 1:03:14

15 153 Bulín Martin :) 1986 1:08:27

16 19 Kučera Matěj TJ Sokol Vlastibořice 1988 1:09:03

17 243 Šimice Ondřej --- 1988 1:21:19

18 211 Nohavec Jiří 1986 1:34:01
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Muži 30

Pořadí # Jméno Oddíl Rok narození Čas

1 138 Šmíd Martin Střelka Brno 1980 0:43:58

2 253 Bureš Petr EQUA Banu 1980 0:46:17

3 64 Bíba Jan SV Stříbro 1976 0:49:29

4 204 Kunc Jiří 321start 1980 0:49:57

5 63 Peroutka Tomáš 1981 WITTE Bike Team 1981 0:50:59

6 126 Sedláček Jan SK Plzeň Bolevec 1982 0:51:24

7 34 Herejt Petr SK Žraloci z Plzně 1976 0:52:12

8 9 Friedl Tomáš Sám za sebe 1979 0:52:58

9 218 Tošner Michal KOS Slavie Plzeň 1978 0:53:35

10 227 Janda David SDH Malá Víska 1980 0:54:18

11 207 Váňa Jaroslav SK Plzeň Bolevec 1979 0:54:22

12 20 Konvalina Matěj Most 1985 0:54:29

13 206 Grunwald Lukáš HO Javořice 1983 0:55:41

14 156 Šiška Jan TTK Slavia VŠ Plzeň 1981 0:55:59

15 13 Kučva Jiří Všenice 1979 0:56:22

16 146 Hegner Lukáš Lokomotiva Plzeň 1981 0:56:47

17 5 Hodr David Superior Team 1984 0:56:59

18 74 Šůcha Jan Valcha 1981 0:57:21

19 257 Soukup Josef Cyklo ATOM 1981 0:57:31

20 8 Klein Honza 321start 1977 0:57:34

21 191 Krůdl Jiří Witte Bike Team 1978 0:57:42

22 162 Vacek Tomáš Cyklosport Pit-stop.cz 1983 0:57:49

23 110 Šedivec Petr RadyneBike.cz 1980 0:58:29

24 125 Lunter Martin St.Plzenec 1982 0:58:30

25 118 Horáček Lukáš ZetPéčka 1978 0:58:46

26 137 Wendler Viktor Triatlon Sport Stupno 1976 0:58:54

27 194 Pěček Tomáš BOARS Bechyně 1979 0:59:13

28 256 Hadrava Jirka Cyklo ATOM 1981 0:59:18

29 193 Hadvičák Radek BOARS Bechyně 1982 0:59:35

30 101 Stowasser Filip Bernov 1983 1:00:20

31 199 Fialka Václav Běžecká Tlupa 1985 1:01:26

32 45 Cipra Jiří Forest gump 1981 1:01:37

33 181 Brabec Vašek 1977 1:01:48

34 192 Kejík Miroslav Porno Czech Team 1981 1:02:30

35 120 Podlena Václav Plzeň 1984 1:02:43

36 52 Franz Vladimír Plzeň 1979 1:02:45

37 185 Krauz Vlastimil LIONS Rakovník 1981 1:03:29

38 217 Liška-Lišin Martin HO USK Plzeň 1981 1:03:37

39 134 Mráz Tomáš Volejbal Košutka 1980 1:03:39

40 18 Beránek Pavel 321start 1980 1:03:51

41 154 Kříž Lubomír :) 1984 1:04:12

42 188 Nový Miroslav 1979 1:04:27

43 92 Němec Ondřej Trisnek Team 1977 1:04:51

44 119 Namyslo Luboš Si zabil 1980 1:05:42

45 58 Hrabák Petr Slowrunners Skvrnany 1983 1:06:26

46 213 Fiala Michal AC-Heating 1981 1:06:30

47 141 Vítek Jiří Plzeň 1981 1:06:37

48 200 Procházka David Běžecká Tlupa 1985 1:06:52



49 165 Černý Marek Slavia VŠ Plzeň 1976 1:09:47

50 6 Kremsa Petr KPD 1979 1:11:47

51 168 Vlk Rostislav Daikin Industires Czech Republic 1976 1:12:50

52 27 Rapčan Petr Plzeň 1984 1:13:10

53 225 Řezáč Libor 1974 1:15:31
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Muži 40

Pořadí # Jméno Oddíl Rok narození Čas

1 264 Yamaguchi Nobuyuki Daikin Industires Czech Republic 1967 0:48:38

2 10 Krs Honza 321start 1975 0:50:17

3 78 Potočňák Miroslav Rumningklap 1967 0:52:02

4 142 Zeman Zbyšek TK Slavia VŠ Plzeň 1969 0:52:14

5 43 Veselý Petr Sqashclub Plzeň 1973 0:52:31

6 11 Kraus Jan 321start 1974 0:55:20

7 226 Barchánek Radim Foinia Steel 1970 0:56:06

8 183 Říhánek Pavel Plzeň 1973 0:59:20

9 198 Rais Karel RUMNING KLAP 1968 1:00:07

10 176 Kubal Vlastimil Brnířov 1975 1:00:59

11 108 Buriánek Martin HB 17 1972 1:03:35

12 40 Homola "Žabouš" Dušan Žabouši 1974 1:03:40

13 208 Pokrupa Marek 1973 1:04:21

14 202 Syrovátka Jiří 1969 1:04:35

15 104 Brabec Miroslav www.anglickecentrum.cz 1973 1:05:20

16 263 Higashi Tetsuya Daikin Industires Czech Republic 1966 1:06:18

17 167 Měšťánek Dušan ---- 1972 1:06:31

18 136 Leitl Martin Plzeň jede 1972 1:06:36

19 179 Vozka Karel Plzeň 1966 1:10:41

20 59 Kozubek Petr Praha 3 1972 1:17:52

21 49 Horálek Pavel Horalky 1972 1:19:54



Muži 50

Pořadí # Jméno Oddíl Rok narození Čas

1 87 Procházka Jiří TTK Slávia VŠ Plzeň 1962 0:51:49

2 151 Šika František AC Trial Plzeň 1959 0:52:07

3 203 Burda Ladislav VELBUD Team 1961 0:54:12

4 37 Škarda Milan FC Falcon Rokycany 1963 0:56:32

5 99 Kučera Martin Plzeň 1965 0:56:49

6 248 Pech Roman Fischer SKI Vimperk 1962 0:59:30

7 3 Kučera Jiří Valicí se kameny 1964 1:00:08

8 172 Brabec Miloslav Interceramica Rokycany 1956 1:01:00

9 201 Černý Karel RK EVROPA 1960 1:01:03

10 170 Vrba Karel AK Habartov 1962 1:06:12

11 29 Chaluš Vladimír MAZEL Team 1965 1:06:22

12 163 Mareš Martin Zruč-Senec 1963 1:07:16

13 209 Černý Pavel Jiskra Křelovice 1965 1:08:50

14 2 Mašek Jiří Plzeň 1964 1:09:44

15 35 Matouš Jaromír Valicí se kameny 1965 1:10:33

16 244 Procházka Milan ACES Team Karlovy Vary 1964 1:13:08

17 229 Molčan Petr Příbram 1957 1:13:19

18 88 Wiener Otakar Maratón Kladno 1956 1:15:58

19 111 Trhlík Jiří Jay & Ray 1961 1:33:53
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Muži 60

Pořadí # Jméno Oddíl Rok narození Čas

1 228 Lukačišin Milan Cykloservis Malát Klatovy 1955 0:58:31

2 171 Les Josef TJ Maratonstav Úpice 1947 1:07:13

Muži 70+

Pořadí # Jméno Oddíl Rok narození Čas

1 30 Janový Petr AC-TRIAL PLZEŇ 1945 1:04:23



Celkem

Pořadí # Jméno Oddíl Rok narození Čas

1 138 Šmíd Martin Střelka Brno 1980 0:43:58

2 155 Eisner Tomáš Pilsenman Club 1987 0:45:08

3 251 Bystřický Tomáš Salomon Suunto 1990 0:45:39

4 253 Bureš Petr EQUA Banu 1980 0:46:17

5 190 Veselý Radek Mílaři Domažlice 1992 0:47:14

6 250 Adler Marek KERTEAM 1986 0:47:39

7 264 Yamaguchi Nobuyuki Daikin Industires Czech Republic 1967 0:48:38

8 189 Váchal Ondřej Mílaři Domažlice 1994 0:48:55

9 64 Bíba Jan SV Stříbro 1976 0:49:29

10 139 Zahálková Pavla Salomon team 1989 0:49:42

11 204 Kunc Jiří 321start 1980 0:49:57

12 10 Krs Honza 321start 1975 0:50:17

13 63 Peroutka Tomáš 1981 WITTE Bike Team 1981 0:50:59

14 126 Sedláček Jan SK Plzeň Bolevec 1982 0:51:24

15 186 Urban Martin 1993 0:51:34

16 87 Procházka Jiří TTK Slávia VŠ Plzeň 1962 0:51:49

17 78 Potočňák Miroslav Rumningklap 1967 0:52:02

18 151 Šika František AC Trial Plzeň 1959 0:52:07

19 34 Herejt Petr SK Žraloci z Plzně 1976 0:52:12

20 142 Zeman Zbyšek TK Slavia VŠ Plzeň 1969 0:52:14

21 43 Veselý Petr Sqashclub Plzeň 1973 0:52:31

22 140 Matějka Tomáš USK Plzeň 1994 0:52:34

23 36 Koranda Tomáš Plzeň 1986 0:52:36

24 9 Friedl Tomáš Sám za sebe 1979 0:52:58

25 218 Tošner Michal KOS Slavie Plzeň 1978 0:53:35

26 203 Burda Ladislav VELBUD Team 1961 0:54:12

27 227 Janda David SDH Malá Víska 1980 0:54:18

28 184 Vosejpka Jan Sokol Petřín 1999 0:54:21

29 207 Váňa Jaroslav SK Plzeň Bolevec 1979 0:54:22

30 20 Konvalina Matěj Most 1985 0:54:29

31 11 Kraus Jan 321start 1974 0:55:20

32 131 Kavijová Petra Atletika Klatovy 1988 0:55:23

33 206 Grunwald Lukáš HO Javořice 1983 0:55:41

34 102 Jaroš David - 1993 0:55:52

35 156 Šiška Jan TTK Slavia VŠ Plzeň 1981 0:55:59

36 226 Barchánek Radim Foinia Steel 1970 0:56:06

37 249 Dokulilová Ludmila Sokol Stachy 1962 0:56:07

38 21 Svejkovská Teodora ----- 1990 0:56:10

39 13 Kučva Jiří Všenice 1979 0:56:22

40 37 Škarda Milan FC Falcon Rokycany 1963 0:56:32

41 54 Potůčková Eva Hisportteam 1977 0:56:44

42 146 Hegner Lukáš Lokomotiva Plzeň 1981 0:56:47

43 99 Kučera Martin Plzeň 1965 0:56:49

44 5 Hodr David Superior Team 1984 0:56:59

45 74 Šůcha Jan Valcha 1981 0:57:21

46 257 Soukup Josef Cyklo ATOM 1981 0:57:31

47 8 Klein Honza 321start 1977 0:57:34

48 191 Krůdl Jiří Witte Bike Team 1978 0:57:42
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49 162 Vacek Tomáš Cyklosport Pit-stop.cz 1983 0:57:49

50 258 Martinovský Ivo 1998 0:57:52

51 33 Hodr Filip Rudolfovská šlechta 1987 0:58:29

52 110 Šedivec Petr RadyneBike.cz 1980 0:58:29

53 125 Lunter Martin St.Plzenec 1982 0:58:30

54 228 Lukačišin Milan Cykloservis Malát Klatovy 1955 0:58:31

55 47 Hyťhová Pavla 321start 1985 0:58:33

56 118 Horáček Lukáš ZetPéčka 1978 0:58:46

57 137 Wendler Viktor Triatlon Sport Stupno 1976 0:58:54

58 194 Pěček Tomáš BOARS Bechyně 1979 0:59:13

59 187 Fiala Michal 1993 0:59:16

60 256 Hadrava Jirka Cyklo ATOM 1981 0:59:18

61 183 Říhánek Pavel Plzeň 1973 0:59:20

62 248 Pech Roman Fischer SKI Vimperk 1962 0:59:30

63 193 Hadvičák Radek BOARS Bechyně 1982 0:59:35

64 239 Velkoborská Ivana TJ Sokol Maxičky 1977 1:00:02

65 198 Rais Karel RUMNING KLAP 1968 1:00:07

66 3 Kučera Jiří Valicí se kameny 1964 1:00:08

67 101 Stowasser Filip Bernov 1983 1:00:20

68 124 Lukášková Zlata AC Falcon Rokycany 1968 1:00:25

69 176 Kubal Vlastimil Brnířov 1975 1:00:59

70 172 Brabec Miloslav Interceramica Rokycany 1956 1:01:00

71 201 Černý Karel RK EVROPA 1960 1:01:03

72 103 Jelínková Andrea Atletika Klatovy 1991 1:01:11

73 235 Michalíková Marta TTK Slavia VŠ 1988 1:01:24

74 199 Fialka Václav Běžecká Tlupa 1985 1:01:26

75 45 Cipra Jiří Forest gump 1981 1:01:37

76 181 Brabec Vašek 1977 1:01:48

77 182 Slavotínská Dominika Canicross Plzeň 1994 1:02:06

78 192 Kejík Miroslav Porno Czech Team 1981 1:02:30

79 120 Podlena Václav Plzeň 1984 1:02:43

80 52 Franz Vladimír Plzeň 1979 1:02:45

81 86 Matoušů Martin lázně Toužim 1986 1:03:14

82 185 Krauz Vlastimil LIONS Rakovník 1981 1:03:29

83 108 Buriánek Martin HB 17 1972 1:03:35

84 217 Liška-Lišin Martin HO USK Plzeň 1981 1:03:37

85 134 Mráz Tomáš Volejbal Košutka 1980 1:03:39

86 40 Homola "Žabouš" Dušan Žabouši 1974 1:03:40

87 96 Procházková Patrícia SKPŠ Praha 1984 1:03:47

88 18 Beránek Pavel 321start 1980 1:03:51

89 154 Kříž Lubomír :) 1984 1:04:12

90 66 Bajerová Michaela Plzeň 1973 1:04:16

91 208 Pokrupa Marek 1973 1:04:21

92 30 Janový Petr AC-TRIAL PLZEŇ 1945 1:04:23

93 188 Nový Miroslav 1979 1:04:27

94 177 Havlíková Tereza 1991 1:04:34

95 202 Syrovátka Jiří 1969 1:04:35

96 92 Němec Ondřej Trisnek Team 1977 1:04:51

97 205 Naxerová Jana USK CS Plzeň 1966 1:05:06

98 104 Brabec Miroslav www.anglickecentrum.cz 1973 1:05:20



99 83 Machová Ivana Fit Body Klatovy 1969 1:05:33

100 100 Petrová Vlaďka Forest gump 1987 1:05:38

101 119 Namyslo Luboš Si zabil 1980 1:05:42

102 216 Dixová Jitka 1972 1:05:48

103 170 Vrba Karel AK Habartov 1962 1:06:12

104 263 Higashi Tetsuya Daikin Industires Czech Republic 1966 1:06:18

105 29 Chaluš Vladimír MAZEL Team 1965 1:06:22

106 58 Hrabák Petr Slowrunners Skvrnany 1983 1:06:26

107 213 Fiala Michal AC-Heating 1981 1:06:30

108 167 Měšťánek Dušan ---- 1972 1:06:31

109 121 Zahálková Jindra KB Chlumčany 1961 1:06:34

110 136 Leitl Martin Plzeň jede 1972 1:06:36

111 141 Vítek Jiří Plzeň 1981 1:06:37

112 200 Procházka David Běžecká Tlupa 1985 1:06:52

113 171 Les Josef TJ Maratonstav Úpice 1947 1:07:13

114 163 Mareš Martin Zruč-Senec 1963 1:07:16

115 117 Šroubková Marta SC MARATHON PLZEŇ 1961 1:07:38

116 41 Koukolíková Lucie Rokycany 1985 1:08:03

117 153 Bulín Martin :) 1986 1:08:27

118 209 Černý Pavel Jiskra Křelovice 1965 1:08:50

119 19 Kučera Matěj TJ Sokol Vlastibořice 1988 1:09:03

120 159 Kratochvílová Pavla 1988 1:09:42

121 2 Mašek Jiří Plzeň 1964 1:09:44

122 165 Černý Marek Slavia VŠ Plzeň 1976 1:09:47

123 46 Kufnerová Eva 321start 1985 1:10:03

124 48 Maňhalová Denisa KDP 1988 1:10:23

125 35 Matouš Jaromír Valicí se kameny 1965 1:10:33

126 179 Vozka Karel Plzeň 1966 1:10:41

127 210 Dobrá Radmila 1987 1:11:03

128 6 Kremsa Petr KPD 1979 1:11:47

129 89 Eibichtová Martina bez týmu 1985 1:12:47

130 168 Vlk Rostislav Daikin Industires Czech Republic 1976 1:12:50

131 244 Procházka Milan ACES Team Karlovy Vary 1964 1:13:08

132 27 Rapčan Petr Plzeň 1984 1:13:10

133 169 Pachmannová Jana Kokos Team 1973 1:13:17

134 229 Molčan Petr Příbram 1957 1:13:19

135 225 Řezáč Libor 1974 1:15:31

136 152 Velichová Ilona 1985 1:15:50

137 44 Ciprová Oldřiška Forest gump 1979 1:15:52

138 88 Wiener Otakar Maratón Kladno 1956 1:15:58

139 73 Benešová Katka Jističovi 1987 1:17:37

140 59 Kozubek Petr Praha 3 1972 1:17:52

141 49 Horálek Pavel Horalky 1972 1:19:54

142 164 Kopecká Alena SC Marathon Plzeň 1976 1:20:37

143 243 Šimice Ondřej --- 1988 1:21:19

144 70 Kosinová Míša Úžasňáci 1978 1:21:50

145 28 Matoušková Marcela Sokol Plasy 1963 1:24:01

146 111 Trhlík Jiří Jay & Ray 1961 1:33:53

147 211 Nohavec Jiří 1986 1:34:01

148 157 Dudková Veronika Canicross team Plzeň 1979 1:34:19
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149 158 Bieliková Romana Canicross team Plzeň 1970 1:34:22

150 81 Legátová Kateřina Rozběháme Česko 1990 1:43:01


